44

3EMI B A, 2010-2011 Demands for Grants

HITT AT DEMAND NO. 44
fafeareT fA¥TIT DEPARTMENT OF DISINVESTMENT

I. fafaren fRwm & <&y & 31 A9, 2011 BT THIG B dTel 9 H T B Y AaRID GRIA BT AT
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2011 to defray charges in respect of DEPARTMENT OF DISINVESTMENT

YOI Revenue

71T Charged:
wWihd  Voted:

63.36

1. 31 e oria fam watera &1 3R ¥ 39 orgem &1 feare fawmn sme |
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF FINANCE.

goft 4T
.38 U%. & e
R Yol aRer

http://indiabudget.nic.in

Uoit Capital s Total

63.36

(@xrs o)

(In crores of Rupees)

goic 2009-2010 Budget

et 2009-2010 Revised

gofe 2010-2011 Budget

g M | emioET e Sis IS STSHI-f  Sis | oSl S-S
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION
Secretariat- Economic
Services 3451 18.78 18.78 42.20 42.20 63.36 63.36
Total-Revenue Section 18.78 18.78 42.20 42.20 63.36 63.36
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on
Investment of NIF 5467 2240.00 2240.00
Total-Capital Section 2240.00 2240.00
GRAND TOTAL 2258.78 2258.78 42.20 42.20 63.36 63.36

fewft.- gwfo srgar & e & 7 aaforar wfaer 7 & ForE @ # "oy wAEioT a7 S &
Notes:-The above Estimates do not include the recoveries shown

Capital Section
Capital Outlay on
Investment of NIF

SUYFT Tl B T B qT A ARl

The Expenditure provisions, net of the

5467

Revenue
Capital
Total

-1120.00 -1120.00

7 JBIN 8T

below which are adjusted in

above recoveries, will be as under:

18.78 18.78
1120.00 1120.00
1138.78 1138.78

42.20 42.20
4220 42.20

reduction of expenditure:

63.36 63.36

63.36 63.36



